












Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME24506 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24506 Page 2 of 2

The Malcolm Hotel
321 Spring Creek Drive
Canmore, AB T1W 0K3
Ph#1-403-812-0680
info@malcolmhotel.ca

Date Description Charges Credits Balance

Room CheckIn CheckOut Balance

Room

324 02/22/2023 02/24/2023 0.00

Maste UC Caucus Retreat

Page 1 of 1

02/22/2023 Deposit Transfer - C324 0.00 545.40 -545.40
02/22/2023 MasterC

02/22/2023 Room Taxable324 234.25 0.00 -311.15
02/22/2023 Resort Fee - 3.8%324 8.90 0.00 -302.25
02/22/2023 DMF Fee - 3%324 7.03 0.00 -295.22
02/22/2023 Alberta Tourism Levy - 4%324 10.01 0.00 -285.21
02/22/2023 GST - 5%324 12.16 0.00 -273.05
02/22/2023 GST On DMF Fee - 0.15%324 0.35 0.00 -272.70
02/23/2023 Room Taxable324 234.25 0.00 -38.45
02/23/2023 Resort Fee - 3.8%324 8.90 0.00 -29.55
02/23/2023 DMF Fee - 3%324 7.03 0.00 -22.52
02/23/2023 Alberta Tourism Levy - 4%324 10.01 0.00 -12.51
02/23/2023 GST - 5%324 12.16 0.00 -0.35
02/23/2023 GST On DMF Fee - 0.15%324 0.35 0.00 0.00

Balance Due 0.00

Summary and Taxes
Taxable Sales 468.50
Resort Fee - 3.8% 17.80
DMF Fee - 3% 14.06
Alberta Tourism Levy - 4% 20.02
GST - 5% 24.32
GST On DMF Fee - 0.15% 0.70

08 42 AM
Thank you for staying with us!

02/24/2023
PS

Receipt Description Hotel accomodation
Member Name Rebecca  Schulz
Claimant Rebecca  Schulz
Expense Category Member Travel










